Installation Instruction

MODELS: TV01 / TV02

T
[TTT{ITT

0000

= ﬂawwnc 300*300

Model:TVO1

Length : 33¢m
Max Vesa : 30cm

Three stalls ~

Space : “_.m.n..*
\\m_\..m\m.mM.ﬂ

Leng'

Space : 6cm

JESA

35 100100
Bb*100 2007100

Bearing

40kg

g
n
n
g
@
-~
wog : aeds

I600*400 500600
15007500 00500

\\mm\.m\om_x

Model:TV02

Length *

Wazg | esap xep

ungs : Yybuay

Foam antiskid pad
15*40mm®4

Metal gasket
6°1*4

Metal screw Metal screw Metal screw Metal Nut Nylon gasket
M6*20*4 M8*20°4 M6*10%4 M6*4 thickness 5Smm=4
| F ] HI J ]
&% | 0000 —
L - - . ____]




